
Time	HW
S	Ness

January 19 Saturday Splicing	Party Mooring	Master	

January 25 Saturday Burns	Night Social	Hub

February 7 Friday Passage	Planning	lecture	 Social	Hub

February 14 Friday PresentaDon	by	anDfouling	company	 Social	Hub

February 21 Friday Social	-	TBC Social	Hub

February 23 Sunday	 USC	Open	day	 General	CommiLee

February 28 Friday Social	-	Quiz Social	Hub

March 1 Sunday New	Members	Buffet Social	Hub

March 14 Saturday FiRng	Out	Supper Social	Hub

March 15 Sunday Work	party	-	9am	 Rear	Commodore	

April 10 Good	Friday 1510 6.3 Overnight	Queenborough	and	Stangate Ian	and	Jane	Chivers Froissart
April 11 Sat 1552 6 Overnight	Queenborough	and	Stangate Ian	and	Jane	Chivers Froissart
April 12 Sun 1633 5.7 Overnight	Queenborough	and	Stangate Ian	and	Jane	Chivers Froissart
April 13 Bank	Holiday	Monday 1716 5.4 Overnight	Queenborough	and	Stangate Ian	and	Jane	Chivers Froissart

April 25 Saturday 1459 5.7
Damhead	Creek	-	Commodore's	Cruise,	back	to	

clubhouse	
MarDn	and	Jane	Male	 Oystercatcher

May 8 Friday	Bank	Holiday 1405 6.1 Burnham	 Joe	Pranczke Indy
May 9 Saturday 1231 5.8 Burnham	 Joe	Pranczke Indy
May 10 Sunday 1314 5.9 Burnham	 Joe	Pranczke Indy

May 23 Sat 1401 5.6 Calais	Rally	-	date	TBC Stuart	Hurst	
May 24 Sun 1434 5.6 Calais	Rally	-	date	TBC Stuart	Hurst	
May 25 Monday	Bank	Holiday 1508 5.6 Calais	Rally	-	date	TBC Stuart	Hurst	

May 30 Saturday 642 5.2 Harty	Ferry/Round	the	Island	Friendly	Race MarDn	and	Jane	Male	 Oystercatcher
May 31 Sunday 753 5.1 Harty	Ferry/Round	the	Island	Friendly	Race MarDn	and	Jane	Male	 Oystercatcher

June 12 Friday	 557 5.1 Heybridge	Basin	 Jerry	Dennis Patanda
June 13 Saturday 650 4.9 Heybridge	Basin	 Jerry	Dennis Patanda
June 14 Sunday 748 4.8 Heybridge	Basin	 Jerry	Dennis Patanda

June 20 Saturday 1259 5.5 Stangate	and	Summer	BBQ	at	Clubhouse TBC

June 27 Saturday 535 5.5 Limehouse Dan	Duffy Jess
June 28 Sunday 630 5.4 Limehouse Dan	Duffy Jess

July 4 Saturday 1242 5.6 Conyer Jerry	Dennis Patanda
July 5 Sunday 1331 5.7 Conyer Jerry	Dennis Patanda

July 11 Saturday 527 5.3
Holland	-	TBC																																																										

Local	Cruises	may	replace	this	or	run	in	parellel
TBC

July 12 Sunday 608 5.1 Holland	-	TBC TBC
July 18 Saturday 1145 5.2 Holland	-	TBC TBC
July 19 Sunday 1234 5.4 Holland	-	TBC TBC

August 8 Saturday 420 5.5 Southend	and	Stangate	(wine	and	cheese)	 MarDn	and	Jane	Male Oystercatcher	
August 9 Sunday 453 5.4 Southend	and	Stangate	(wine	and	cheese)	 MarDn	and	Jane	Male Oystercatcher	

August 14 Friday 851 4.7 Bradwell TBC
August 15 Saturday 1006 4.8 Bradwell TBC
August 16 Sunday 1114 5.1 Bradwell TBC

August 29 Saturday 1011 4.9 Ramsgate Dan	Duffy Jess
August 30 Sunday 1123 5.9 Ramsgate Dan	Duffy Jess
August 31 Monday	Bank	Holiday 1221 5.4 Ramsgate Dan	Duffy Jess

September	 12 Saturday 755 4.6 Summer	BBQ	Clubhouse Social	Hub

September	 19 Saturday 1442 6.2 TBC Social	Hub

September 26 Saturday 825 4.7 Queenborough	 Dan	Duffy Jess
September 27 Sunday 950 4.8 Queenborough	 Dan	Duffy Jess

October	 3 Saturday Laying	Up	Supper Social	Hub

November 7 Sat Commodore's	Supper Social	Hub

November 29 Sunday AGM

December 12 Saturday Christmas	Party Social	Hub

All	Ddal	informaDon	is	in	BST	and	is	for	INFORMATION	only	and	may	not	be	accurate.	You	should	always	base	your	navigaDon	on	your	own	calculaDons.

Please	contact	the	Cruise	Co-Ordinator,	as	soon	as	possible	if	you	intend	to	join	a	cruise.	Cruise	Co-ordinator	contact	details:
Cruise	Hub:	Dan	Duffy	"Jess"	07973	718488;	Mar*n	Male	"Oystercatcher"	07902474240;	Jerry	and	Fiona	Dennis	"Patanda"	07900	690166/07785	917098
Joe	Pranczke	"Indy"	07825	735663;	Ian	Chivers	"Froissart"	07730	043180.
Social	FuncDons:	Paul	Ledsham	07960	238995	Email	social.sec.usc@gmail.comsocial.sec.usc@gmail.com

Co-ordinator Lead	VesselMonth Date Day Height	m Event	


